AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION C			F CONTRACT	T 1. CONTRACT ID		ODE	PAGE 1 OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. P00001		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PUR	CHASE		5 PRO ISO	TNO (Manakata)
6. ISSUED BY		See Blk. 16C	See Block 14		NEW, NO.	J. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)
	CODE	SPE300	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If o	other than	Item 6)	CODE	SPE300
DLA TROOP SUPPORT DIRECTORATE OF SUBSISTENCE			DLA TROOP SUPPORT				0, 2000
PHILADELPHIA PA 19111-5006			DIRECTORATE OF SUBSISTENCE				
Initiator: Paul I	700 ROBBINS AVENUE						
DPL0013 Tel:	215-737-3633 Email: Paul.Le@dla.mil		PHILADELPHIA PA USA	19111-	5096		
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	County Distance i The					
		county, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9	A. AMENDMEN	T OF SOLICITA	TION NO.
			1.000 A.C.				
COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY OF SOUTHEASTERN NEW ENGLAND, INC.							
1JU WAIER			9B. DATED (SEE	E ITEM 11)			
WATERFOR USA	D CT 06385-1219						
							RACT/ORDER NO.
				X SPE300-21-A-9341			
CODE 0XBN	11			10B. DATED (SE	E ITEM 13)		
FACILITY CODE						2021 JUL 23	3
	11. THIS ITEN	I ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SO		ATIONS		
The above	amended as set forth	in Item 14 The house of the					
offers must ack	cnowledge receipt of this amendment prior to g Items 8 and 15, and returning	the hour and data and date spe	cified for receipt of Offers	I	is extended,	is not	extended.
a) By completin	g Items 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the amondmon	the solicitation or as amend	led, by or	e of the following	methods:	
							offer submitted;
imendment you	ate letter or telegram which includes a referen NATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PF J desire to change an offer already submitted id is received prior to the opening hour and d	IOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE	SPECIFIED MAY RESULT		CTION OF YOU	ENT TO BE REC	EIVED AT THE
mendment, an	desire to change an offer already submitted d is received prior to the opening hour and d	such change may be made by t ate specified.	telegram or letter, provided e	each teleo	ram or letter mak	es reference to the	rtue of this ne solicitation and this
12. ACCOUN	ITING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If rec						second ton and this
	IT ROPRIATION DATA (IF rec	uired)					
	13 THIS ITEM						
	IT MODIF	APPLIES ONLY TO MO ES THE CONTRACT/O	ODIFICATIONS OF C	CONTR	ACTS/ORDE	ERS,	
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PL	IRSUANT TO: (Specify outbour	RDER NO. AS DESC	RIBE	) IN ITEM 14	•	
	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PU IN ITEM 10A.	Contraction (Specify authority	y) THE CHANGES SET FO	ORTH IN	ITEM 14 ARE M	ADE IN THE COM	NTRACT ORDER NO.
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/C	RDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC	CT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C	HANGES	(such as change	o in a suite off	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES ( such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc. ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b).						
х	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT FAR 52.212-4 (c) Changes Clause	IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	NT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification a	nd authority)					
		na damonty)					
E. IMPORT	ANT: Contractor is not, X	is required to sign this	document and return		1 copi	es to the issu	ing office.
14. DESCRIPT	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (O	rganized by UCF section heading	nas, including solicitation/co	ontract su			5
			ige, molaring concident/ce	Jilliact St	bject matter whe	are leasible.)	
See Co							
See Col	ntinuation Sheet						
		document referenced in Item 94	A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, re	mains unchange	d and in full fore	e and effect
Except as pro	vided herein, all terms and conditions of the		16A NAME AND TITLE (	OF CON	TRACTING OFF	ICER (Type or p	rint)
Except as pro	vided herein, all terms and conditions of the ND TITLE OF SIGNER ( <i>Type or print</i> )		I WANTE AND THEE C				(((())))
Except as pro	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	Account					nnt)
Except as pro 15A NAME AN Anzel	vided herein, all terms and conditions of the ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) A KALAMGNAK 3 KEY	Account	Leah Albright				nnt)
15A NAME AN	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	Account Margaere 150 Date signed	Leah Albright	OF AME	CA		
15A NAME AN	A KARAMANAKIS KEY	Account Margaere 150 DATE SIGNED		OF AME	Digitally signed by ALBRIGHT.LEAH.L1284044 Date: 2022.06.13 17:31:42	1998 -04'00'	
15A NAME AN HARTS	A KARAMANAKIS KEY	Account	Leah Albright 16B. UNITED STATES ( ALBRIGHT.LEAH.L.128	34044998	ALBRIGHT.LEAH.L.1284044	-04'00'	16C. DATE SIGNED
15A NAME AN HARTS	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	Account Margaere 150 DATE SIGNED	Leah Albright 16B. UNITED STATES ( ALBRIGHT.LEAH.L.128	34044998	ALBRIGHT.LEAH.L.1284044 Date: 2022.06.13 17:31:42	-04'00' 7)	

1. The following clauses have been incorporated into the contract, SPE300-21-A-9341:

1.1. A new ordering point for customers in the state of Rhode Island is added into the contract. Ordering Point: FB6391 Customer Name: 143 SVF NORTH KINGSTOWN RI

1.2. A new administrative catalog for customers in Ft. Drum is added under the contract.

Administrative Catalog: SPE30022D9301

2.All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.